
spolu

výkon body výkon body výkon body výkon body body

1 Šturdíková Hana ZŠ Mudroňova 9,09 19 376 17 34,27 17 01:59,6 18 71
2 Matušincová Ella ZŠ Dr.M.Hodžu 9,13 18 411 20 28,24 12 01:58,3 19 69
3 Šatanová Victoria Sophia Cambridge Int. School 9,37 13 396 19 29,80 14 02:09,9 15 61
4 Szabová Viktória ZŠ Mudroňova 9,28 16 342 6 35,67 18 02:13,7 12 52
5 Valette Laura Eva Isabelle ZŠ Dubová 8,81 20 394 18 11,35 02:13,5 13 51
6 Richterová Ella ZŠ Vazovova 9,31 15 372 16 33,24 16 02:43,3 47
7 Mikulová Diana ZŠ Matky Alexie 9,73 8 322 41,97 20 02:05,1 17 45
8 Zagyiová Natália ZŠ Mudroňova 9,52 12 355 11 19,53 01:56,9 20 43
9 Vršanská Viktória Gym.Vazovova 9,61 11 347 8 28,91 13 02:16,3 10 42

10 Bojnová Zoja ZŠ Grösslingová 9,32 14 362 13 20,14 02:15,2 11 38
11 Císarová Agáta ZŠ Vazovova 9,21 17 352 10 21,18 02:16,9 9 36
12 Ševčíková Lucia ZŠ Dr.M.Hodžu 10,23 317 37,12 19 02:07,7 16 35
13 Schöneckerová Ellen ZŠ Vazovova 9,99 1,5 363 15 18,77 02:11,7 14 30,5
14 Nováková Ivana ZŠ Dubová 9,75 7 363 14 23,43 3 02:24,0 3 27
15 Janočková Tamara ZŠ Matky Alexie 9,83 4 327 2 32,44 15 02:24,2 2 23
16 Golhová Simona ZŠ Vazovova 9,71 9 342 5 18,17 02:20,4 5 19
17 Beliš Ella ZŠ Vazovova 9,80 6 359 12 21,23 02:34,9 18
18 Vrbová Eva ZŠ Dubová 9,93 3 349 9 24,10 6 02:31,5 18
19 Marková Katarína Gym.Vazovova 9,81 5 324 28,10 11 02:28,3 16
20 Kosková Natália ZŠ Mudroňova 9,68 10 330 3 19,70 03:04,8 13
21 Fundárková Iva ZŠ Grösslingová 10,16 325 25,78 8 02:17,7 4 12
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22 Ferancová Agnes ZŠ Grösslingová 10,86 309 25,90 10 02:31,8 10
23 Fundárková Lea ZŠ Grösslingová 10,18 291 24,55 9 02:23,2 9
24 Fundárková Rebeka Cambridge Int. School 10,.49 291 1 20,07 02:26,2 8 9
25 Valovičová Nela ZŠ Dubová 10,12 344 7 23,37 2 02:34,0 9
26 Osadchuk Mariia ZŠ Mudroňova 9,99 1,5 320 19,00 02:17,8 7 8,5
27 Svätojánska Natália Cambridge Int. School 10,69 287 24,48 7 03:07,5 7
28 Matejičková Zuzana ZŠ Matky Alexie 10,36 292 14,45 02:19,9 6 6
29 Bodnárová Rebeka ZŠ Matky Alexie 11,14 280 23,66 5 5
30 Senická Ella Gym.Vazovova 10,27 314 23,50 4 02:24,7 1 5
31 Korgesaar Sophia Cambridge Int. School 11,50 341 4 18,88 02:29,6 4
32 Ferenčíková Petra ZŠ Grösslingová 10,99 300 23,07 1 02:45,1 1
33 Červenková Alexandra ZŠ Matky Alexie 10,45 263 17,94 02:27,0 0
34 Hajnalová Saskia ZŠ Dubová 10,34 308 16,80 02:52,3 0

spracoval: Mgr. Richard Savčinský



60 m
skok do 
diaľky

hod nerf 
wortexom

600 m spolu

1 Šturdíková Hana ZŠ Mudroňova 19 17 17 18 71
2 Matušincová Ella ZŠ Dr.M.Hodžu 18 20 12 19 69
3 Šatanová Victoria Sophia Cambridge Int. School 13 19 14 15 61
4 Szabová Viktória ZŠ Mudroňova 16 6 18 12 52
5 Valette Laura Eva Isabelle ZŠ Dubová 20 18 13 51
6 Richterová Ella ZŠ Vazovova 15 16 16 47
7 Mikulová Diana ZŠ Matky Alexie 8 20 17 45
8 Zagyiová Natália ZŠ Mudroňova 12 11 20 43
9 Vršanská Viktória Gym.Vazovova 11 8 13 10 42

10 Bojnová Zoja ZŠ Grösslingová 14 13 11 38
11 Císarová Agáta ZŠ Vazovova 17 10 9 36
12 Ševčíková Lucia ZŠ Dr.M.Hodžu 19 16 35
13 Schöneckerová Ellen ZŠ Vazovova 1,5 15 14 30,5
14 Nováková Ivana ZŠ Dubová 7 14 3 3 27
15 Janočková Tamara ZŠ Matky Alexie 4 2 15 2 23
16 Golhová Simona ZŠ Vazovova 9 5 5 19
17 Beliš Ella ZŠ Vazovova 6 12 18
18 Vrbová Eva ZŠ Dubová 3 9 6 18
19 Marková Katarína Gym.Vazovova 5 11 16
20 Kosková Natália ZŠ Mudroňova 10 3 13
21 Fundárková Iva ZŠ Grösslingová 8 4 12
22 Ferancová Agnes ZŠ Grösslingová 10 10
23 Osadchuk Mariia ZŠ Mudroňova 1,5 7 8,5
24 Fundárková Lea ZŠ Grösslingová 9 9
25 Valovičová Nela ZŠ Dubová 7 2 9
26 Fundárková Rebeka Cambridge Int. School 1 8 9
27 Svätojánska Natália Cambridge Int. School 7 7
28 Matejičková Zuzana ZŠ Matky Alexie 6 6
29 Bodnárová Rebeka ZŠ Matky Alexie 5 5
30 Senická Ella Gym.Vazovova 4 1 5
31 Korgesaar Sophia Cambridge Int. School 4 4
32 Ferenčíková Petra ZŠ Grösslingová 1 1
33 Červenková Alexandra ZŠ Matky Alexie 0
34 Hajnalová Saskia ZŠ Dubová 0
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